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Women / XS / younger
Session: 7B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sarah Dorn3630
Classic

9.400 9.650 9.5509.775 38.375
2 2 1 3 1 

1 

Margaret Xi3611
Bay Aerials

9.375 9.325 9.6509.575 37.925
3 6 2T 2 2 

2 

Rachel Wong3603
Bay Aerials

9.200 9.575 9.2759.550 37.600
5 4 4 6T 3 

3 

Allison Brown3631
Classic

8.725 9.625 9.2259.450 37.025
8 3 5T 8 4 

4 

Arabella Gutierrez3639
Classic

8.450 9.150 9.7509.575 36.925
11T 7 2T 1 5 

5 

Ashlyn Reed3625
CCGI

9.450 9.075 8.9009.225 36.650
1 10T 8T 11T 6 

6 

Ava Lani Artadi3635
Classic

8.650 9.075 9.4509.225 36.400
10 10T 8T 4 7 

7 

Chloe Appel3616
Bayshore Elite

9.225 9.100 9.3508.400 36.075
4 9 15 5 8 

8 

Ashley Arikata3608
Bay Aerials

8.200 9.700 8.5259.450 35.875
15T 1 5T 15 9T

9T

Ryleigh O'Leary3629
Classic

8.450 9.425 8.7759.225 35.875
11T 5 8T 14 9T

9T

Alejandra Pelkowski3615
Bayshore Elite

8.350 9.000 9.2009.200 35.750
13 14T 11 9 11 

11 

Maitri Kurane3604
Bay Aerials

8.250 9.125 8.9009.300 35.575
14 8 7 11T 12 

12 

Maggie Pawlowski3662
Golden Bear

8.700 9.000 9.1508.550 35.400
9 14T 14 10 13 

13 

Samantha Fernandez3632
Classic

8.200 9.050 9.2758.750 35.275
15T 12 13 6T 14 

14 

Jazzmine Keel3684
San Francisco

8.750 8.450 8.8009.000 35.000
7 16 12 13 15 

15 

Elisa Bourne3645
Davis Diamonds

8.825 9.025 8.3508.200 34.400
6 13 16 16 16 

16 
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